



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1097 of 2026

MANOJ KUMAR KUDMUL **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/1106/2026,WPS/1116/2026,WPS/1112/2026,WPS/
1107/2026,WPS/1121/2026,WPS/1100/2026,WPS/1110/2026,WPS/
1108/2026,WPS/1138/2026,WPS/1135/2026

Order Sheet

03/03/2026	Mr. Prateek Sharma, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Rajendra Patel, counsel for the petitioner in WPS No. 1922/2026. Mr. Vivek Verma, G.A. for the State. Ms. Priyanka Rai, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Shashank Thakur, counsel for respondents No. 4 & 5. List these cases along with WPS No. 1922/2026 in the week commencing 23rd March, 2026. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

Raghu Jat