



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1097 of 2026

MANOJ KUMAR KUDMUL *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/1922/2026,WPS/1135/2026,WPS/1138/2026,WPS/1108/2026,WPS/1110/2026,WPS/1100/2026,WPS/1121/2026,WPS/1107/2026,WPS/1112/2026,WPS/1116/2026,WPS/1106/2026

Order Sheet

23/03/2026	Mr. Prateek Sharma and Mr. Rajendra Patel, counsel for the respective petitioners. Mr. Y.S. Thakur, Addl. Advocate General for the State. Ms. Priyanka Rai, counsel for respondent- Kamdhenu University. Learned counsel for the State prays for and is granted a week's time to make his submission. As prayed, list these cases in the week commencing 20th April 2026. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge